
CBSE Board Result of Last 3 Years 
 
 
 

 

RESULT CLASS X 

SR 
NO 

 
YEAR 

NO. OF 
REGISTERED 
STUDENTS 

NO. OF 
STUDENTS 

PASSED 

PASS 
PERCENTAGE 

 
REMARKS 

1 2022-23 119 119 100 Outstanding Performance 

2 2023-24 109 109 100 Outstanding Performance 

3 2024-25 134 134 100 Outstanding Performance 

 

RESULT CLASS XII 
SR 
NO 

YEAR 
NO. OF 

REGISTERED 

STUDENTS 

NO. OF 
STUDENTS 

PASSED 

PASS 
PERCENTAGE 

REMARKS 

1 2022- 
23 

 
119 

 
117 

 
98.31 

Excellent Results The best 
school in the vicinity Works on 
Individual personality of the 

each and every 
Student of the School 

2 
2023-24 

 
100 

 
100 

 
100 

Excellent Results The best 
school in the vicinity Works on 
Individual personality of the 

each and every 
Student of the School 

3 
2024-25 

124 124 100 

Excellent Results The best 
school in the vicinity Works on 
Individual personality of the 

each and every 
Student of the School 

 


