

CBSE Board Result of Last 3 Years

RESULT CLASS X									
SR NO	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS				
1	2022-23	119	119	100	Outstanding Performance				
2	2023-24	109	109	100	Outstanding Performance				
3	2024-25	134	134	100	Outstanding Performance				

RESULT CLASS XII									
SR NO	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS				
1	2022- 23	119	117	98.31	Excellent Results The best school in the vicinity Works on Individual personality of the each and every Student of the School				
2	2023-24	100	100	100	Excellent Results The best school in the vicinity Works on Individual personality of the each and every Student of the School				
3	2024-25	124	124	100	Excellent Results The best school in the vicinity Works on Individual personality of the each and every Student of the School				